(Requestor's Name) (Address)	<b>138953</b> 900302182509
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/09/1701005004 ★★25.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status pecial Instructions to Filing Officer	2011 AUG - 9 AH 8: 38 ALLAHASSELFLORIDA
Office Use Only	2017 AUG - 9 AN IO 20 AUG - 9 AN IO 20 AUG - 10 AUG AUG - 9 AN IO 20 AUG - 9 AN IO 20 AUG - 9 AN IO 20

I

			allahassee, Florida 3 222-2666 or (800) 96	2303 69-1666. Fax (850) 222-	1666
Ĩ		WALK	IN		
	PICK U	P: <u>8/9</u>	Glinda		
,CERTI	FIED COPY				
рнотс	ЭСОРҮ				
CUS					
FILING	;	LLC Amend			
	NAME AND DOCUMEN'				
(CORPORATE)	NAME AND DOCUMEN'	Γ#)			
CORPORATEN	NAME AND DOCUMEN'	Γ#)			
(CORPORATE)	NAME AND DOCUMEN	Γ#)			
	IONS:				
	IONS.				

ARTICLES OF (	'O DRGANIZATION DF			
Diorsociety LLC				
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)			
tes of Organization for this Limited Liability Company CLI7000138953	were filed on	2	and as	signed
viment is submitted to amend the following:				
_				
_	<u>pility company here</u> :			
ndment is submitted to amend the following: ending name, enter the new name of the limited liab				
_	lity Company." the designation "LLC" or th	e abbrevia	ation "I	L.L.C."
ending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	lity Company." the designation "LLC" or th 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121	e abbrevia	ation "I	L.IC."
ending name, enter the new name of the limited liab ne must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab principal offices address, if applicable:	lity Company." the designation "LLC" or th		7105	L.IC."
ending name, enter the new name of the limited liat	lity Company." the designation "LLC" or th 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121		7105	1.1.C."
ending name, enter the new name of the limited liab ne must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab w principal offices address, if applicable:	lity Company." the designation "LLC" or th 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121		ation <sup>-1</sup> 2117 AUG - 9	<del>an</del> e e
ending name, enter the new name of the limited liab ne must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab principal offices address, if applicable: office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	lity Company." the designation "LLC" or th 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121		2317 AUG -	<del>an</del> e e
ending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> ne must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab <b>principal offices address, if applicable:</b> <i>office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i> )	lity Company." the designation "LLC" or th 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121 Weston, Florida 33331		2017 NUG - 9 AM	<del>an</del> e e
ending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> ne must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab <b>principal offices address, if applicable</b> : <b>office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</b> )	Ity Company." the designation "LLC" or th 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121 Weston, Florida 33331 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121		2317 AUG - 9 AM 8: 3	<del>an</del> e e
ending name, enter the new name of the limited liab ne must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab w principal offices address, if applicable:	Ity Company." the designation "LLC" or th 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121 Weston, Florida 33331 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121		2317 AUG - 9 AM 8:	<del>an</del> e e
ending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> ne must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab <b>principal offices address, if applicable:</b> <i>office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i> )	lity Company." the designation "LLC" or th 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121 Weston, Florida 33331 2893 Executive Park Dr., Suite 121 Weston, Florida 33331	ALLAWASSET PLOHDA	2317 AUG - 9 AM 8: 38	

2893 Executive Park Dr. Suite 121 New Registered Office Address:

1

Enter Florida street address

City

Zip Code

Florida 33331

## Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

reby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. Nurther agree to comply with the isions of all statute's relative to the proper and complete performance of my dulies, and I am familiar with and pt the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is g filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability pany has been notified in writing of this change.

Weston

$\sim$	R	
If Changing Registered Age	nt, <u>Sig</u> i	ature of New Registered Agent
	Į –	-

## Tamending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person, being added r removed from our records:

## AGR = Manager MBR = Authorized Member

۰.

÷.

<u>itic</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
IGR	Diego Ordonez	1680 NE 191th Street, Unit 402	🖸 Add
		North Miami Beach, FL 33179	Remove
			🖬 Change
	Maria M Benalcazar	1680 NE 191th Street	Add
		North Miami Beach, FL 33179	Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change
			🗆 Add
	I		Remove
			Change
<u></u>			🖸 Add
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
	1		C Change

.

٩							
			<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
				<u> </u>			
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
		<u>_</u>	<u> </u>				
				<u></u>			
	<del> </del>	•			. <u> </u>		
		· - ·		·			
	<u> </u>						
						<u>.</u>	
	1						
<u> </u>		- <u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	

## Affective date, if other than the date of filing:

Τ,

72. Geod (optional)

fan effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ie record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: The 90th day after the record is filed.

-				317	
ated	Juły 27	20 7	L AH	AUG	
			JSS <b>F</b>	9	Lance and a
		Signature of A member for authorized representative of a member		AM	
	Diego Ordonez		0810,	8: 38	278-224-5 6 
			2	_œ_	

Typed or printed name of signee



Filing Fee: \$25.00

